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GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Monsters of the Midway 10 5 0 0.667 6-2 8-5 2184.49 1955.01 2332.79
Kelce Ya Later 9 6 O 0.600 4-4 9-4 1963.97 1906.74 2112.81
Downtown AJ Brown 8 7 O 0.533 4-4 7-6 1759.25 1829.27 1966.51
TOP DAWGS 7 8 0 0.467 3-5 6-7 1962.99 1965.27 2159.46
Mickey M 4 11 0 0.267 3-5 4-9 1763.09 1990.60 2019.08
AFC SOUTH Division

W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS
Cowboys 9 6 O 0.600 5-3 7-6 2009.85 1986.92 2140.96
El Mago 9 6 O 0.600 5-3 8-5 2040.38 1941.93 2212.71
POURDECISIONS 8 7 O 0.533 4-4 7-6 1917.45 1912.19 2205.61
Show me your TDs! 7 8 0 0.467 4-4 5-8 2064.04 2028.16 2285.91
Hoosier Hick 5 10 O 0.333 2-6 4-9 1931.42 2119.43 2158.74
Total Points
Monsters of the Midway 2332.79
Show me your TDs! 2285.91
El Mago 2212.71
POURDECISIONS 2205.61
TOP DAWGS 2159.46
Hoosier Hick 2158.74
Cowboys 2140.96
Kelce Ya Later 2112.81
Mickey M 2019.08
Downtown AJ Brown 1966.51
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division

ROMANS
RAGNAROK
Paper Champions
Browniebits

The Rebuilders

NFC SOUTH Division

Tikidogs

AIR FORCE

A B CEEDEE
CRYSTAL STALLIONS
MONKEY POX

Total Points
Tikidogs

A B CEEDEE
Paper Champions
AIR FORCE
ROMANS
Browniebits
MONKEY POX
RAGNAROK
CRYSTAL STALLIONS
The Rebuilders

O N o o

g o N ©

2406.48
2327.09
2304.42
2292.98
2197.04
2195.44
2112.76
2089.33
2084.27
1862.66

O O O o o H

O O O o o H

PCT
0.667
0.600
0.533
0.400
0.267

PCT
0.667
0.600
0.467
0.400
0.333

DIV
6-2
4-4
5-3
4-4
1-7

DIV
6-2
4-4
35
35
4-4

CONF
9-4
8-5
7-6
5-8

3-10

CONF
9-4
8-5
6-7
5-8
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PF
2044.90
1894.12
2137.93
2062.27
1739.07

PF
2140.27
2034.79
1984.83
1900.40
1860.01

PA
1851.11
1840.87
2103.02
2020.61
2020.54

PA
1813.82
2046.82
1974.73
2042.52
2045.96

PTS
2197.04
2089.33
2304.42
2195.44
1862.66

PTS
2406.48
2292.98
2327.09
2084.27
2112.76
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